 sales@africanmaritime.co.za                                                          AMS Catalogue 2018                                                                     www.africanmaritime.co.za
AFRICAN MARITIME SERVICES
RINGS
OVAL, PEAR, BOW, DOUGHNUT RINGS BMM
Stock code
ø Dimensions (mm) Weight
(mm) A B D (kg)
RINGSSB10-75 10 18 113 75 0.22
RINGSSB12-75 12 18 117 75 0.34
RINGSSB14-75 14 18 121 75 0.46
Bow rings - Stainless steel
Stock code
ø Dimensions (mm) Weight
(mm) A B (kg)
RINGSSD12-75 12 75 33 0.38
Doughnut rings - Stainless steel
RINGSSR12-75 + RINGSSR12-33 welded 90 degrees.
Stock code
ø W.L.L Dimensions (mm) Weight
(mm) (ton) A B (kg)
RINGSSO12-70 12 1.0 70 30 0.20
RINGSSO16-85 16 1.7 85 35 0.40
RINGSSO19-110 19 3.2 110 45 0.70
RINGSSO22-120 22 4.6 120 50 1.10
RINGSSO25-130 25 5.8 130 50 1.50
RINGSSO25-150/80 25 4.0 150 80 2.5
RINGSSO28-150 28 7.3 150 60 2.10
RINGSSO30-150 30 10.0 150 60 2.50
RINGSSO30-150/80 30 7.5 150 80 2.76
RINGSSO32-150 32 12.7 150 60 2.80
RINGSSO35-160 35 13.5 160 75 3.20
RINGSSO38-150 38 15.0 150 60 4.20
Oval rings - Stainless steel
Rings can be supplied mounted with thimbles, G-hooks, swivels etc. on enquiry.
Stock code
ø W.L.L. Dimensions (mm) Weight
(mm) (ton) A B C (kg)
RINGSSPR12-75 12 1.0 70 35 15 0.22
RINGSSPR12-125 12 0.8 125 65 24 0.33
RINGSSPR16-110 16 1.8 110 60 28 0.50
RINGSSPR19-120 19 3.0 120 70 36 0.80
RINGSSPR22-130 22 4.1 130 85 45 1.40
RINGSSPR25-160 25 5.1 160 100 45 2.20
RINGSSPR30-160 30 7.2 160 100 45 3.00
Pear rings - Stainless steel
Rings can be supplied mounted with thimbles, G-hooks, swivels etc. on enquiry.